Quick Reference of Customer Service and Sales Representative Contacts for eSHOP Punchout Catalogs
	Punchout Catalog
	Customer Support Phone#
	Customer Support Email
	Sales Rep Name
	Sales Rep Phone #
	Sales Rep Email

	Airgas

	866-935-3370
	wecanhelp@airgas.com 
	Linda Mason
Matt Crie
	214-938-7798
903-526-3533

	ebusinesssouthwest@airgas.com 


	Burgoon/Grainger


	800-472-4643
	scs.south@grainger.com 
	Michael Koenig
	214-684-4780
	mkoenig@burgooncompany.com 
txnosupport@burgooncompany.com 

	Cell Signaling 

	978-867-2388
	orders@cellsignal.com 
	Ariel Sargent
	978-560-9423
	ariel.sargent@cellsignal.com 

	Possible Missions/Fisher Scientific 

	800-766-7000
	Email form on the punchout catalog
	Jim Var
	214-924-7932
	jim.var@thermofisher.com 

	Summus/Staples


	800-527-3068
281-640-1765
	summus@ediversitynetwork.com 
staplesorders@summusindustries.com 
	Hannah Dailey
	281-640-1765 Ext. 120
	hannah.dailey@summusindustries.com 

	Today’s Business Solutions

	713-861-8508
	info@tbstx.com 
	Lauren Parker
	832-531-0164
	lauren@tbsconnection.com 

	Summus/Dell


	877-275-3355
	orders@summusindustries.com 
	Donnail Elliott
	281-640-1765 Ext. 131
	donnail.elliott@summusindustries.com 

	Apple

	800-800-2775
	educationalsupport@apple.com 
	Dale Love
	512-516-5651
	dlove@apple.com 



Please see punchout catalogs for available information regarding order status, tracking, and returns before initiating contact with sales representatives for these reasons.
